
ランチメニュー

LUNCH MENU



LUNCH COURSE

To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients,please inform us the detail when ordering.
All rice used in our dishes is 100% produce of Japan. The above rates include consumption tax and 15% service charge.

特定の食品 ・ 食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、 ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。
当店のお米はすべて国産米を使用しております。上記の料金には消費税 ・ サービス料15％が含まれています。

LUNCH COURSE 5,313

AMUSE

Fried Calf Sweetbread wrapped in Rosemary
and Semolina Powder with Beetroot
ローズマリー入りのセモリナ粉を纏わせたリー・ド・ヴォー
ビーツのレディクション

SOUP

Local Bacon and Vegetables Minestrone
島ベーコンと野菜のミネストローネ

MAIN     Please choose one.　１つお選びください。

FISH 
・ Roasted Local Fish topped with Bread Crumbs　
　宮古島水揚げ魚のパン粉焼き

MEAT 
・ Roasted Ryukaton Pork
   with Beets Sauce and Madeira Sauce

琉香豚のロースト マデラソース

・ Grilled Okinawan Wagyu Beef Sirloin 70g
沖縄県産和牛のサーロインのグリル 70g

・ Grilled Okinawan Wagyu Beef Sirloin 140g
沖縄県産和牛のサーロインのグリル 140g

DESSERTS
Purple Sweet Potato Brulee with Seasonal Fruits
紫芋のクレームブリュレ
季節のフルーツ添え

＋ ¥3,542 

＋ ¥6,325

・ Grilled Okinawan Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 70g
沖縄県産和牛テンダーロインのグリル 70g

＋ ¥4,554



A LA CARTE

To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients,please inform us the detail when ordering.
Children age 3-12 years old are entitled to 50%o� discount from a la carte menu.

All rice used in our dishes is 100% produce of Japan. The above rates include consumption tax and 15% service charge.
特定の食品 ・ 食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、 ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。

3歳から12歳までのお子様はレギュラーメニューからご注文の場合、50％OFFにてご利用いただけます。
当店のお米はすべて国産米を使用しております。上記の料金には消費税 ・ サービス料15％が含まれています。

PASTA LUNCH
Pasta of the Month, Okinawan UMIBUDO (Sea Grapes) 
Salad, Bread and Dessert of the Day
今月のパスタ、 沖縄県産海ブドウサラダ、 パン、 本日のデザート

4,807PASTA SET

NOODLE & PASTA & RICE BOWL

4,554

4,807

4,301

9,108

3,289

4,301

1,265

Okinawan Wagyu Beef Noodles in Broth 
沖縄県産和牛の牛汁つけ麺

Okinawan Wagyu Beef Meat Sauce Pasta
沖縄県産和牛のミートソース

Okinawan Wagyu Beef Tendon Curry
沖縄県産和牛の牛すじのカレー

SANDWICHES & SNACKS

Fuchiba Mugwort Bread Steak Sandwich
フーチバブレッドのステーキサンド

Smoked Salmon Sandwich
スモークサーモンサンドウィッチ

Okinawan Wagyu Beef Hamburger
沖縄県産 和牛のハンバーガー

French Fries with Local Salt
雪塩フレンチフライ



To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients,please inform us the detail when ordering.
Children age 3-12 years old are entitled to 50%o� discount from a la carte menu.

All rice used in our dishes is 100% produce of Japan. The above rates include consumption tax and 15% service charge.
特定の食品 ・ 食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、 ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。

3歳から12歳までのお子様はレギュラーメニューからご注文の場合、50％OFFにてご利用いただけます。
当店のお米はすべて国産米を使用しております。上記の料金には消費税 ・ サービス料15％が含まれています。

A LA CARTE

HEALTHY

Local  MOZUKU Seaweed Soup
宮古島産 モズクのスープ

Steamed Okinawan Vegetables with Okinawan Salt
沖縄野菜のスチーム 沖縄の塩で

DESSERTS

Assorted Tropical Fruits
南国フルーツの盛り合わせ

White Chocolate, Mugwort and Orange Mousse
イボワールとフーチバとオレンジのムース

Terrine au  Chocolate
テリーヌ オ ショコラ

Okinawan Raw Sugar Crème Brûlée
沖縄黒糖クリームブリュレ

Tropical Fruit Parfait
南国フルーツパフェ

1,771

3,036

4,048

2,024

2,277

2,277

4,048



KID’S MENU

Kids Omelet Plate with Bread
キッズ オムレツプレート パン付き

Kids Tomato Pasta
キッズ トマトパスタ

Kids Okinawan Wagyu Beef Hamburg Platter 
キッズ 沖縄県産和牛のハンバーグプレート

Kids Diced Okinawan Wagyu Beef Steak Platter
キッズ 沖縄県産和牛のサイコロステーキプレート

H: Kids Seasonal Okinawan Vegetables Soup
キッズ 旬の沖縄野菜のスープ

Kids Grilled Okinawan Vegetables
and Smoked Salmon Platter
キッズ 沖縄野菜のグリルとスモークサーモンプレート

H: Kids Tomato Salad
キッズ トマトサラダ

H: Kids Green Salad
キッズ グリーンサラダ

Kids Wafers
キッズ ウェハース

Kids Ice Cream
キッズ アイスクリーム

Kids Fruits
キッズ フルーツ

2,783

3,036

4,301

7,337

1,518

2,783

1,012

759

759

759

759

To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
H: This symbol indicates healty or lighter menu option. 

The above rates include consumption tax and 15% service charge. All rice used in our dishes is 100% produce of Japan.
特定の食品・食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。

H:ついたメニューは健康に配慮されたヘルシーメニューです。
上記料金には、消費税並びにサービス料（15％）が含まれております。当店のお米はすべて国産米を使用しております。


