Restaurant

T | \ \ \ / | \ \

ランチメニュー LUNCH MENU

LUNCH COURSE

LUNCH COURSE

5,313

AMUSE

Fried Calf Sweetbread wrapped in Rosemary and Semolina Powder with Beetroot

ローズマリー入りのセモリナ粉を纏わせたリー・ド・ヴォー ビーツのレディクション

SOUP

Local Bacon and Vegetables Minestrone 島ベーコンと野菜のミネストローネ

MAIN Please choose one. 1つお選びください。

FISH

・Roasted Local Fish topped with Bread Crumbs 宮古島水揚げ魚のパン粉焼き

MEAT

・Roasted *Ryukaton* Pork with Beets Sauce and Madeira Sauce 琉香豚のローストマデラソース

・Grilled Okinawan Wagyu Beef Sirloin 70g 沖縄県産和牛のサーロインのグリル 70g	+¥3,542
・Grilled Okinawan Wagyu Beef Sirloin 140g 沖縄県産和牛のサーロインのグリル 140g	+¥6,325
・Grilled Okinawan Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 70g 沖縄県産和牛テンダーロインのグリル 70g	+¥4,554

DESSERTS

Purple Sweet Potato Brulee with Seasonal Fruits 紫芋のクレームブリュレ 季節のフルーツ添え

A LA CARTE

NOODLE & PASTA & RICE BOWL

PASTA SET

4,807

PASTA LUNCH
Pasta of the Month, Okinawan UMIBUDO (Sea Grapes)
Salad, Bread and Dessert of the Day
今月のパスタ、沖縄県産海ブドウサラダ、パン、本日のデザート

Okinawan Wagyu Beef Noodles in Broth 沖縄県産和牛の牛汁つけ麺	4,554
Okinawan Wagyu Beef Meat Sauce Pasta 沖縄県産和牛のミートソース	4,807
Okinawan Wagyu Beef Tendon Curry 沖縄県産和牛の牛すじのカレー	4,301
SANDWICHES & SNACKS	
Fuchiba Mugwort Bread Steak Sandwich フーチバブレッドのステーキサンド	9,108
Smoked Salmon Sandwich スモークサーモンサンドウィッチ	3,289
Okinawan Wagyu Beef Hamburger 沖縄県産 和牛のハンバーガー	4,301
French Fries with Local Salt 雪塩フレンチフライ	1,265

A LA CARTE

HEALTHY	
Local MOZUKU Seaweed Soup 宮古島産 モズクのスープ	1,771
Steamed Okinawan Vegetables with Okinawan Salt 沖縄野菜のスチーム 沖縄の塩で	3,036
DESSERTS	
Assorted Tropical Fruits 南国フルーツの盛り合わせ	4,048
White Chocolate, Mugwort and Orange Mousse イボワールとフーチバとオレンジのムース	2,024
Terrine au Chocolate テリーヌ オ ショコラ	2,277
Okinawan Raw Sugar Crème Brûlée 沖縄黒糖クリームブリコレ	2,277
Tropical Fruit Parfait 南国フルーツパフェ	4,048

KID'S MENU

Kids Omelet Plate with Bread キッズ オムレツプレート パン付き	2,783
Kids Tomato Pasta キッズ トマトパスタ	3,036
Kids Okinawan Wagyu Beef Hamburg Platter キッズ 沖縄県産和牛のハンバーグプレート	4,301
Kids Diced Okinawan Wagyu Beef Steak Platter キッズ 沖縄県産和牛のサイコロステーキプレート	7,337
光: Kids Seasonal Okinawan Vegetables Soup キッズ 旬の沖縄野菜のスープ	1,518
Kids Grilled Okinawan Vegetables and Smoked Salmon Platter キッズ 沖縄野菜のグリルとスモークサーモンプレート	2,783
先: Kids Tomato Salad キッズトマトサラダ	1,012
光: Kids Green Salad キッズ グリーンサラダ	759
Kids Wafers キッズ ウェハース	759
Kids Ice Cream キッズ アイスクリーム	759
Kids Fruits キッズ フルーツ	759